e Witlie J. Williams ” LOCAL SCHOOL GOVERNANCE TEAM
" Date — 11:00 AM *

- shelwmg
AGENDA

I.  Call te Order — Kristen Harrison- Chairman
II.  Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance
III.  Items from the Audience (Note: Sign-in sheet needed)
IV.  Present proposed agenda for Board approval
V.  Consent agenda:
A. Consider consensus for the following minutes:
® Meeting — Approved Not Approved

V1.  Items for action by the Local School Governance Team:
A. Request Board approval for
B. Request Board approval for
C. Request Board approval for
VII.  Informatior items from the Principal:
A. Personnel
B. Financial/Resource Allocation
C. Curriculum Instruction
D. Achievement of School Improvement Goals
E. School Operations
VIill,  Items from the Local School Governance Team
IX.  Exccutive Session — If nceded (The Exccutive Scssion affidavit is required to document the
reason.)
X. Adjourn

DATES TO REMEMBER:
Next Meeting Date:
None



Local School Governance Team
5/15/2019

Name Title Signature E-mail Address

Megan Baker Parent Representative megan.baker@colquitt.k12.ga.us

Lisa Perry Parent Representative §f (b g\_\/\l Iperrys@mac.com

Rob Craft Community rob@firstmoultrie.org
Representative \\.m\ %N

Charlotte Strange | Business Partner : cstrange@moultriega.net

Joy Carnes Teacher Representative ? QZCF\ joy.carnes@colquitt.k12.ga.us

Hannah Wilder

Teacher Representative

AL WA

hannah.wilder@colquitt.k12.ga.us

Jim Horne

Principal

S

jim.horne@ecolquitt.k12.ga.us

Kristen Harrison

Assistant Principal,
Chairman

i, ooy

kristen.harrison@colquitt.k12.ga.us

Additional Altendee

Additional Attendee

Additionai Attendee




